

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

(CC 4449/2006)

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2005 in CWP No. 19429/2005 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SECY. ENGINEERING & CHIEF ENGINEER & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VED PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

WITH

Special Leave Petition (C).....CC NOS. 4455, 4457, 4458, 4504, 4520, 4522, 4523, 4524, 4525, 4526, 4535,

4565, 4567, 4570, 4575, 4607, 4664 & 4669 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLPs and office report)

Date: 06/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mrs. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

To be heard along with Special Leave Petition (C) No.5868 of 2005 (

CC

No.2086/2005).

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Asstt.Registrar