

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5 8 7 5 / 2 0 0 5

U.T. CHAN DIGARH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

JAI PAL & AN R.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13 / 03 / 2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. K a mi ni Jai swa l,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned.

List again on 3 rd April, 2 0 0 8 .

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar