

| ITEM NO.121

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5875/2005

U.T. CHANDIGARH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAI PAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

List the matter on 10.7.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar